SCHEDULE A - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

Office	e: Mayor		Candidate's 1	Name Printed To	mas	Dennes	Vasallez	
Councillor, Ward #								
Į.		PAIGN CONTRIBUTION						
*1.	Contributions ex	ceeding \$300.00 (see Attack	nment)		\$	6000.00		
*2.	Contributions of	\$300.00 or less			\$	6,000.00		
3.	Line 3 SUBTOT.	AL					\$ 12,000.00	
Less: 4.	Anonymous contidentity establish	tributions over \$300.00 retu led)	rned (contributor's	S	\$		t	
5.	Other Contribution	ons returned to contributors			\$		İ	
6.	Anonymous cont	tributions paid to City's Ger	ieral Revenue Fun	d	\$		İ	
7.	Line 7 SUBTOT.	AL					\$ 12,000.00	
NET	CONTRIBUTION	IS (Line 3 minus Line 7)					\$	
8.	Other Income (e.	g. surplus from previous ca	mpaign, attach det	ails)			\$	
TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income) *include net income from funding raising events						\$ 12,000.00		
SUM	MARY OF CAM	PAIGN EXPENSES	1					
9.	Salaries	no palaries	poud (a	Ill walunte	ere) \$			
10.	Rent		IJ	Ill valunte	\$	600.00	!	
11.	Office supplies				\$	300.00		
12.	Printing				\$	1,000.00	:	
13.	Advertising				\$	5.500.00		
14.	Hosting				\$	4500.00	!	
15.	Transportation				\$	600.00	•	
16.	Other				\$	600.00	_	
Ŋ.	AL CAMPAIGN	EXPENSES			*	i, aar a	\$ 13 700.00	
16. Other TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT \$ /, 0-00 .00 \$ \(\frac{13}{23}\), 700.00								
TOTA	AL CAMPAIGN C	CONTRIBUTIONS		Z ZOO ON DEFI			\$12,000.00	
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES							\$ 13,700.00	
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT)							\$	
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT) Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw Deficit								
CERTIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPAIGN MANAGER This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this Election Statement and the Attachments accurately reflect the financial transactions of the above named Registered Candidate.								
			C	Peresa Vo	1 Jans	e don	14,2008	
Candi	date	Date	F	inancial Officer or for the formal of the control o	Campaign ! ate)	Manager Da	te //	
			Teres	sa Vasou	LEZ	14207 50Th	ave.	
			Printed Name	and Address	Edm	14207,50th	76HOKI	

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN VANUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

Terms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw

(S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of s. 118 of the Local Authorities Act. The information will be used only to fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk. 3rd floor, City Hall, 1 Sir Winston Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form.

ATTACHMENT

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$300.00 (include anonymous contributions)

NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
Jose Dino Varge	cy 2330 Lo West	2,000.00
	120 Street Seattle, Wa., USA 98146	
manifoy angsi	98146 CCO 6169 Oceanfide PL. N	1,000.00
	Brinerton, Wa risa 983 II	/6
Jesus Vasquez		1,000.00
	14207 50/h ave. Ledmonton ab ToHOKI	
Teresa Vasque		1, aar · 00
Ψ	11/0 10	
Leveria Packet	149 Carson Close Idmonton, aB TGR 257	1,000.00
	16/2 30 1	
	TOTAL	\$ 6,000.00